Clinton

Foodmart

1/25/24 - 1/31/24

HOT ITEMS:

BEEF FLANK STEAK
COSMIC CRISP APPLES

EED PASTA 12-16 OZ
DREYERS 1.5 QT ICE CREAM

MEAT:

SG CHICKEN LEG QUARTER

PORK SIRLOIN STEAK BNLS
JOHNSONVL SMKD MEATBALLS 240Z
HILLSHIRE SMOKED BACON 12 Oz

N CHEF BAJA TACO SHRIMP 10 OZ

DELI:

ALMOND BREEZE ALM MILK 64 OZ
KOZY SHACK PUDDING 22 OZ
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICES 52 0Z
REDI WHIP 6.5 OZ

TILLAMOOK CHEESE BLK 8 OZ

GROCERY:

SMUCKER FRUIT PRESERVES 12-18 OZ
RUFFLES & TOSTIDOS CHIPS 8-10 OZ
STOVE TOP STUFFING 6 OZ

MRS BUTTERWORTH SYRUPS 24 Oz

BF SQZ MAYONNAISE 20 OZ

COL 2 LTR SODAS

DIXIE ULTRA PAPER PLATES 10 IN, 44CT

ORGANIC/NATURAL:
$7.99 LB PB2 PANTRY MIXES 16 OZ

$1.291B WHOLESOME POWDERED SUGAR
5/55.00  FIELD DAY PAPER TOWELS 6 PK

2/$11.00

PRODUCE:
$1.49LB JUICY NAVEL ORANGES
$2.99 LB RIPE STRAWBERRIES 1 LB
$7.99 H-DEW MELONS
$8.79 HASS AVOCADOS
$8.99 CRISP CUCUMBERS

3PK HEARTS OF ROMAINE

ORGANIC PRODUCE:
2/57.00 ORGANIC BANANAS
2/$7.00 REVOL LIVING BIBB LETTUCE

2/$7.00 KOMBUCHA TOWN DRINKS 16 OZ

2/$8.00
2/$8.00 FROZEN:

SWANSON HM DINNERS 13-16 OZ

LN CUISNE ENTREES 6-10 OZ
2/5$10.00 MC PIE CRUST 2 PK 8"
2/$8.00
2/55.00 BEER-WINE

2/8.00 ALKI' WINES 750 ML-CHARD-ROSE-CAB
2/513.00 PIZZOLATO BRUT ROSE 750 ML

2/55.00 RED HOOK 6 PK BOTTLES
2/515.00 ICEHOUSE 6PK 16 OZ CANS

2/510.00
2/510.00
2/525.00

$1.29 LB
$4.99
$1.99 LB
79¢

99¢
$3.49

99¢ LB
$3.99
$2.99

2/59.00
2/56.00
2/59.00

$11.99
$12.99
$8.99
$6.99



